
Total

407

646

154

39

107

111

103

98

34

Total

236
402

4

1

3

Total Households and 
Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 274 8 0 125

Total Number of 
Persons 376 21 0 249

Number of Children
(under age 18) 132 13 0 9

Number of Persons
(18 to 24) 24 0 0 15

Number of Persons
(25 to 34) 45 3 0 59

Number of Persons
(35 to 44) 42 3 0 66

Number of Persons
(45 to 54) 48 2 0 53

Number of Persons
(55 to 64) 64 0 0 34

Number of Persons
(over age 64) 21 0 0 13

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Female 134 15 0 87
Male 238 6 0 158

Gender that is not singularly 
‘Female’ or ‘Male’ 2 0 0 2

Questioning 1 0 0 0

Transgender 1 0 0 2

Point-in-Time Summary 2023
All Persons

Huntsville/North Alabama CoC AL-503
Date of Count 1/25/2023

Gender



Total

618

28

Total

7

6

267

3

340

23

Total number of persons

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Non-Hispanic/Non-
Latin(a)(o)(x) 359 21 0 238

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 17 0 0 11

Race

Asian or Asian American 5 0 0 1

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Native Hawaiian or Pacific 
Islander 1 0 0 2

American Indian, Alaska 
Native, or Indigenous 1 0 0 6

Multiple Races 10 2 0 11

Black, African American, or 
African 156 16 0 95

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

White 203 3 0 134

112 0 179 291

Chronically 
Homeless

Ethnicity

Sheltered Unsheltered Total



Total

48

57

48

Total

4
44

0

0

0

Total

41

7

Point-in-Time Summary 2023
Veterans Only

Huntsville/North Alabama CoC AL-503
Date of Count 1/25/2023

Total Households and 
Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 20 0 0 28

Total Number of 
Persons 23 0 0 34

Total Number of Veterans 20 0 0 28

Gender  Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Female 2 0 0 2

Male 18 0 0 26
Gender that is not singularly 

‘Female’ or ‘Male’ 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0

Ethnicity Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Non-Hispanic/Non-
Latin(a)(o)(x) 18 0 0 23

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 2 0 0 5



Total

0

0

26

0

20

2

Total number of persons

0 0 0 0

Race Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska 
Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American

2 0 0 0

Black, African American, or 
African 8 0 0 18

Native Hawaiian or Pacific 
Islander

Transitional Safe Haven

White 10 0 0 10

Multiple Races

13 0 19 32

Chronically 
Homeless

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Emergency


	Totals
	Veterans

