Point-in-Time Summary 2023 All Persons Huntsville/North Alabama CoC AL-503 Date of Count 1/25/2023

Total Households and		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Persons	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	274	8	0	125	407
Total Number of Persons	376	21	0	249	646
Number of Children (under age 18)	132	13	0	9	154
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	24	0	0	15	39
Number of Persons (25 to 34)	45	3	0	59	107
Number of Persons (35 to 44)	42	3	0	66	111
Number of Persons (45 to 54)	48	2	0	53	103
Number of Persons (55 to 64)	64	0	0	34	98
Number of Persons (over age 64)	21	0	0	13	34

Gender		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	134	15	0	87	236
Male	238	6	0	158	402
Gender that is not singularly 'Female' or 'Male'		0	0	2	4
Questioning	1	0	0	0	1
Transgender	1	0	0	2	3

EmergencyTransitionalSafe HavenNon-Hispanic/Non- Latin(a)(o)(x)35921023861	Ethnicity		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Latin(a)(o)(x) 359 21 0 238 61	-	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 17 0 0 11 2	•	354	21	0	238	618
	Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x)	17	0	0	11	28

Race		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	1	0	0	6	7
Asian or Asian American	5	0	0	1	6
Black, African American, or African	156	16	0	95	267
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	1	0	0	2	3
White	203	3	0	134	340
Multiple Races	10	2	0	11	23

Chronically Homeless		Sheltered		Unsheltered		
Homeless	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven			
Total number of persons	112		0	179	291	

Point-in-Time Summary 2023 Veterans Only Huntsville/North Alabama CoC AL-503 Date of Count 1/25/2023

Total Households and		Sheltered		Total	
Persons	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	20	0	0	28	48
Total Number of Persons	23	0	0	34	57
Total Number of Veterans	20	0	0	28	48

Gender		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	2	0	0	2	4
Male	18	0	0	26	44
Gender that is not singularly 'Female' or 'Male'		0	0	0	0
Questioning	0	0	0	0	0
Transgender	0	0	0	0	0

Ethnicity		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Non-Hispanic/Non- Latin(a)(o)(x)	18	0	0	23	41
Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x)	2	0	0	5	7

Race		Sheltered		Unsheltered		
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven			
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	0	0	0	0	0	
Asian or Asian American	0	0	0	0	0	
Black, African American, or African	8	0	0	18	26	
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0	0	
White	10	0	0	10	20	
Multiple Races	2	0	0	0	2	

Chronically Homeless		Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
nomeless	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of persons	13		0	19	32